JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

No. Exam-2/Conf./2024/571

Date : 15/01/2024

[INOTIFICATION//

Time Table of M.C.A. Ist & IIIrd Sem. Exam Dec. 2023

(Choice Based Credit System) (CBCYS)
(For SOS - Regular/ATKT & Ex- Students)

Exam Centre : Instt. of Computer Application

iwail University, Gwalior

Time : 02.00 PM to 05.00 PM

M.C.A. Ist Sem. (For SOS - Regular/ATKT & Ex- Students)
Date Day Paper Code Title of Paper
24-01-2024 | Wednesday | MCA 101 Introduction to Information Technology
29-01-2024 Monday | MCA 102 Mathematical Foundations of Computer Science
31-01-2024 | Wednesday MCA 103 Erfgrammlng and Problem solving Using C &
02-02-2024 Friday MCA 104 Computer _Organlzatlon and Assembly Language
Programming
05-02-2024 Monday | MCA 105 E2: ERP & BPR Allied Concepts
M.C.A. IIIrd Sem. (For SOS - Regular/ATKT & Ex- Students)
Date Day Paper Code Title of Paper
25-01-2024 | Thursday | MCA 301 Computer Networks
30-01-2024 Tuesday MCA 302 Unix & Sell Scripting
01-02-2024 Thursday | MCA 303 ES5: Cloud Computing
03-02-2024 Saturday | MCA 304 Computer Based Numerical and Statistical
Techniques
06-02-2024 Tuesday MCA 305 Java Programming Ja— /
Controller Exam
Copy to :-
1- SOS Head, Concerning Department, Jiwaji University Gwalior.
2- Dy./Asst. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior
3- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
4- P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
5- I/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
6- Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior /

Dy/Asst. Registrar (Exam)
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